Snap Action Switch SS
Subminiature Snap Action Switch
� Economical, subminiature snap action switch
offers long service life (30 million operations
minimum)
� All models are free from overtravel restrictions,
permit easy setting
� Wide switching capacity range from
microvoltage/current loads (1 mA at 5 VDC to
high-capacity loads 10.1 A at 250 VAC)
� Standard operating force, low force or super-low
force models available
Ordering Information
Part number
Contact PCB Terminal Soldered Tab (#110)
Actuator OF Straight Vertical Parallel to Left Parallel to Right Terminal Terminal
Pin plunger 25 g SS-01-ED – – SS-01-E SS-01-ET
50 g SS-01-FD – – SS-01-F SS-01-FT
150 g SS-01D SS-01D1 SS-01D2 SS-01 SS-01T
Hinge lever 8 g SS-01GL-ED – – SS-01GL-E SS-01GL-ET
16 g SS-01GL-FD – – SS-01GL-F SS-01GL-FT
50 g SS-01GLD SS-01GLD1 SS-01GLD2 SS-01GL SS-01GLT
Simulated roller 8 g SS-01GL13-ED – – SS-01GL13-E SS-01GL13-ET
lever 16 g SS-01GL13-FD – – SS-01GL13-F SS-01GL13-FT
50 g SS-01GL13D – – SS-01GL13 SS-01GL13T
Formed hinge lever 8 g – – – SS-01GL14-E SS-01GL14-ET
16 g SS-01GL14-FD – – SS-01GL14-F –
50 g SS-01GL14D – – SS-01GL14 SS-01GL14T
Hinged roller lever 8 g SS-01GL2-ED – – SS-01GL2-E SS-01GL2-ET
16 g SS-01GL2-FD – – SS-01GL2-F SS-01GL2-FT
50 g SS-01GL2D – – SS-01GL2 SS-01GL2T
� STANDARD TYPE
Microvoltage/microcurrent load 0.1 A max. (Bifurcated crossbar contacts)
65